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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   502  Dufner, Jennifer  12            West Fargo High School       19:04.50

    2   456  Hietkamp, Bailee  09            Breckenridge-Wahpeton        20:32.73

    3   513  Schreiner, Nicole  12           West Fargo High School       21:00.37

    4   108  Hammes, Ellie  11               Fargo North High School      21:08.86

    5   103  Erickson, Anna  11              Fargo North High School      21:15.70

    6   316  Krause, Julia  11               Shanley High School          21:17.32

    7   501  Burtsfield, Emmalee  11         West Fargo High School       21:24.82

    8   327  Sornsin, Maria  10              Shanley High School          22:17.56

    9   512  Pringle, Hope  09               West Fargo High School       22:23.75

   10   118  Kramer, Gabby  09               Fargo North High School      22:26.85

   11   107  Grieger, Abbi  11               Fargo North High School      22:32.09

   12   102  Dorsher, Grace  08              Fargo North High School      22:49.47

   13   106  Fitch, Leighton  12             Fargo North High School      22:50.39

   14   311  Hultin, Emily  12               Shanley High School          22:56.81

   15   323  Rivard, Lilly  11               Shanley High School          23:10.52

   16   314  Johnson, Olivia  09             Shanley High School          23:26.24

   17   301  Aune, Karsen  11                Shanley High School          24:36.92

   18   508  Kalman, Abby  09                West Fargo High School       26:17.72

   19   462  Wilson, Victoria  11            Breckenridge-Wahpeton        28:23.92
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 5000 Run

  2 Hietkamp, Bailee          09 Breck-Wahp            20:32.73

  4 Hammes, Ellie             11 Fargo North           21:08.86    1

  5 Erickson, Anna            11 Fargo North           21:15.70    2

 10 Kramer, Gabby             09 Fargo North           22:26.85    3

 11 Grieger, Abbi             11 Fargo North           22:32.09    4

 12 Dorsher, Grace            08 Fargo North           22:49.47    5

 13 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:50.39    6

 19 Wilson, Victoria          11 Breck-Wahp            28:23.92

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 5000 Run

  2 Hietkamp, Bailee          09 Breck-Wahp            20:32.73

  6 Krause, Julia             11 Shanley High School   21:17.32    1

  8 Sornsin, Maria            10 Shanley High School   22:17.56    2

 14 Hultin, Emily             12 Shanley High School   22:56.81    3

 15 Rivard, Lilly             11 Shanley High School   23:10.52    4

 16 Johnson, Olivia           09 Shanley High School   23:26.24    5

 17 Aune, Karsen              11 Shanley High School   24:36.92    6

 19 Wilson, Victoria          11 Breck-Wahp            28:23.92

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          12 West Fargo            19:04.50    1

  2 Hietkamp, Bailee          09 Breck-Wahp            20:32.73

  3 Schreiner, Nicole         12 West Fargo            21:00.37    2

  7 Burtsfield, Emmalee       11 West Fargo            21:24.82    3

  9 Pringle, Hope             09 West Fargo            22:23.75    4

 18 Kalman, Abby              09 West Fargo            26:17.72    5

 19 Wilson, Victoria          11 Breck-Wahp            28:23.92

Fargo North vs Shanley 5000 Run

  4 Hammes, Ellie             11 Fargo North           21:08.86    1

  5 Erickson, Anna            11 Fargo North           21:15.70    2

  6 Krause, Julia             11 Shanley High School   21:17.32    3

  8 Sornsin, Maria            10 Shanley High School   22:17.56    4

 10 Kramer, Gabby             09 Fargo North           22:26.85    5

 11 Grieger, Abbi             11 Fargo North           22:32.09    6

 12 Dorsher, Grace            08 Fargo North           22:49.47    7

 13 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:50.39    8

 14 Hultin, Emily             12 Shanley High School   22:56.81    9

 15 Rivard, Lilly             11 Shanley High School   23:10.52   10

 16 Johnson, Olivia           09 Shanley High School   23:26.24   11

 17 Aune, Karsen              11 Shanley High School   24:36.92   12

Fargo North vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          12 West Fargo            19:04.50    1

  3 Schreiner, Nicole         12 West Fargo            21:00.37    2

  4 Hammes, Ellie             11 Fargo North           21:08.86    3

  5 Erickson, Anna            11 Fargo North           21:15.70    4

  7 Burtsfield, Emmalee       11 West Fargo            21:24.82    5

  9 Pringle, Hope             09 West Fargo            22:23.75    6

 10 Kramer, Gabby             09 Fargo North           22:26.85    7

 11 Grieger, Abbi             11 Fargo North           22:32.09    8

 12 Dorsher, Grace            08 Fargo North           22:49.47    9

 13 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:50.39   10

 18 Kalman, Abby              09 West Fargo            26:17.72   11

Shanley vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          12 West Fargo            19:04.50    1
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Rankings

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity

  3 Schreiner, Nicole         12 West Fargo            21:00.37    2

  6 Krause, Julia             11 Shanley High School   21:17.32    3

  7 Burtsfield, Emmalee       11 West Fargo            21:24.82    4

  8 Sornsin, Maria            10 Shanley High School   22:17.56    5

  9 Pringle, Hope             09 West Fargo            22:23.75    6

 14 Hultin, Emily             12 Shanley High School   22:56.81    7

 15 Rivard, Lilly             11 Shanley High School   23:10.52    8

 16 Johnson, Olivia           09 Shanley High School   23:26.24    9

 17 Aune, Karsen              11 Shanley High School   24:36.92   10

 18 Kalman, Abby              09 West Fargo            26:17.72   11

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:50:12.97

         Average:    22:02.60

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 5000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:53:08.45

         Average:    22:37.69

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       15    1    2    3    4    5

      Total Time:  1:50:11.16

         Average:    22:02.24

Fargo North vs Shanley 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      21    1    2    5    6    7    8

      Total Time:  1:50:12.97

         Average:    22:02.60

   2 Shanley High School          37    3    4    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:53:08.45

         Average:    22:37.69

Fargo North vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       25    1    2    5    6   11

      Total Time:  1:50:11.16

         Average:    22:02.24

   2 Fargo North High School      31    3    4    7    8    9   10

      Total Time:  1:50:12.97

         Average:    22:02.60

Shanley vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       24    1    2    4    6   11

      Total Time:  1:50:11.16

         Average:    22:02.24

   2 Shanley High School          32    3    5    7    8    9   10

      Total Time:  1:53:08.45

         Average:    22:37.69


